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Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

USHER TEAM:

Rob Benson &
Bubba Vance

8:30-Noon-
Pastor’s office
hours

1

2

3

3)

Pastor

out

of

6

9:30 Worship &
communion

Heather Ostern
Guest Pastor

town

7

USHER TEAM:

Don Rosemore &
Tim Tollgaard

8:30-Noon-
Pastor’s office
hours

9

9-11 AM
Floodwood Food
Shelf

10

11

12

13

8:00 AM Church
Council Meeting
9:30 Worship

14

USHER TEAM:
John Seredinski &
Bryan Hutchinson
8:30-Noon-
Pastor’s office
hours

15

16

17

18

19

Community

Vacation Bible School Downtown Fair

Building

20

9:30 Worship &
communion

21

USHER TEAM:

Dean Fries & Jeff
Kletscher

8:30-Noon-
Pastor’s office
hours

22

23

9-11 AM
Floodwood Food
Shelf

24

25

26

27

9:30 Worship

28

USHER TEAM:

Dave Zieroth &
Mark Johnsen

8:30-Noon-
Pastor’s office
hours

29

30
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