June 2021 Hope Lutheran Church



Sunday	Monday	Tı	ıesday	Wed	lnesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
30	31 Memorial Day USHER TEAM: Rob Benson & Bubba Vance	1		2		3	4	5
	8:30-Noon- Pastor's office hours					Pastor	out	of
9:30 Worship & communion Heather Ostern Guest Pastor town	7 USHER TEAM: Don Rosemore & Tim Tollgaard 8:30-Noon- Pastor's office hours	8		9 9-11 A Floodw Shelf	M rood Food	10	11	12
8:00 AM Church Council Meeting 9:30 Worship	John Seredinski & Bryan Hutchinson 8:30-Noon- Pastor's office hours	15	ation Bib	16 le Sc	hool Dov	17	18 Building	19
9:30 Worship & communion	21 USHER TEAM: Dean Fries & Jeff Kletscher 8:30-Noon- Pastor's office hours	22		23 9-11 A Floodw Shelf	M 700d Food	24	25	26
27 9:30 Worship	28 USHER TEAM: Dave Zieroth & Mark Johnsen 8:30-Noon- Pastor's office hours	29		30		1	2	Data provided 'as is' without warranty